
ГРАФИК
ПРИЕМА  ГРАЖДАН  ДЕПУТАТАМИ
МО «ВЕЛЬСКОЕ» ЧЕТВЕРТОГО СОЗЫВА
на 2021 год

ПО ПЯТНИЦАМ с 14 00 по 16 00
по адресу: г. Вельск ул. Нечаевского, д. 3.



	№
округа
	Прием депутатами


	январь
	февраль
	март
	апрель
	май
	июнь
	июль
	август
	сентябрь
	октябрь
	ноябрь
	декабрь

	№1.

	Варавин А.Г.
Григорьев В.В.
Дьячков А.В.
Домогацкая Г.Ф.
Михеевский С.П.
	15
	05
26
	19
	09
30
	22
	12
	02
23
	13
	04
24
	15
	05
26
	17

	№2.

	Гвоздовский Е.С.
Кулакова Е.Ф.
Шарапов А.С.
Юринская Н.Н.
	22
	12
	0526
	16
	08
29
	19
	09 30
	20
	10
	01
22
	12
	0324

	 №3.

	Боковикова Л.А.
Горбунов В.И.
Тумакова Е.Ю.
Шерягин Н.Г.
	29
	19
	12
	02
23
	15
	05
26
	16
	06
27
	17
	08
29
	19  
	10









